
SENATOR LYNDON 
DAILY DIARY 

B. JOHNSO N 
Day Thursda y 

The Senator began his day at (place) 

Entry 

No. 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 

Time 

9:50a 
9:55a 
10:15a 
10:25a 
10:25a 
10:20a 
10:40a 
10:42a 
11:00a 
1:20p 
2:15p 
2:20p 
2:35p 
2:40p 
2:50p 
3:00p 
3:05p 
3:10p 
3:20p 

3:30p 
3:35p 

3:40p 
3:45p 
4:00p 
4:15p 
4:30p 
4:35p 
5:30p 
5:45p 
7:15p 

8:30p 

Telephone 
f o r t 

Lo 

f 
f 

t 
f 
t 

t 

t 
t 

Bob 
t 

f 

f 
f 

f 

LD 

f 

t 

f 

f 

P-38 Date  Jun e 30,  196 0 

Activity (includ e visite d by) * 

Tony Bufor d (St . Louis ) 
Bill Whit e 
Sec Anderso n 
Robert Given, Mr . McKinne y (delegate s fro m Alabama ) 
Ben Carpente r 
Bill Whitle y 
Sen Hil l 
Walter 
Senator Johnso n opene d th e Senat e 
Dean McGe e (Oklahom a City ) 
Cong Thornberr y an d Hug h Side y 
Sec Anderso n 
Lunch i n P-38 $2.0 0 
Walter Hornada y 
Sen Dod d 
Bobby 
Bob McKinne y 
Speaker 
Bill Munnel l (Alhambra , Cal ) 
Skeeter 
Cong Sike s 
Cong Beckwort h 
Florence Mahone y an d Mrs . Georg e Dixo n 
John Ric e (Harrisburg , Pa ) nationa l committeema n invitin g LB J t o Pa . caucu s 
Walker Ston e 
Sen Eastlan d 
Sen Hayde n 
Walter 
Sen Dirkse n 
To Pau l Porter' s part y fo r Se n Humphrey ; 173 7 DeSales St . 
Hamburger i n P-3 8 $  .7 2 

Expenditure 

Code 

R 

R 

Selected names should be underscored. SEE VERSO FOR TRAVEL ACTIVITY AND CODE Page No. 


