Day Thursday

P-38 Fne Senator began his day at (place)____

_______ Date_ June 30, 1960

Entry No.	Time	Telephone f or t Lo LD			
				Activity (include visited by)*	Expenditure Code
1	9:50a		f	Tony Buford (St. Louis)	
2	9:55a	f		Bill White	
3	10:15a	f	İ	Sec Andes son	
4	10:25a			Robert Given, Mr. McKinney (delegates from Alabama)	
5	10:25a			Ben Carpenter	
6	10:20a	t		Bill Whitley	
7	10:40a	f		Sen Hill	
8	10:42a	t		Walter	
9	11:00a			Senator Johnson opened the Senate	
10	1:20p	İ	t	Dean McGee (Oklahoma City)	
11	2:15p			Cong Thornberry and Hugh Sidey	
12	2:20p	t		Sec Anderson	
13	2:35p			Lunch in P-38 \$2.00	R
14	2:40p			Walter Hornaday	
15	2:50p	t		Sen Dodd	
16	3:00p	t		Bobby	
17	3:05p	Вс	b	Bob McKinney	
18	3:10p	t		Speaker	
19	3:20p		f	Bill Munnell (Alhambra, Cal)	
20	3:30p			Skeeter	
21	3:35p	f	Ì	Cong Sikes	
22	3:40p			Cong Beckworth	100 mm m m m m m m m m m m m m m m m m m
23	3:45p			Florence Mahoney and Mrs. George Dixon	
24	4:00p		f	John Rice (Harrisburg, Pa) national committeeman inviting LBJ to Pa. caucus	
25	4: 6 5p			Walker Stone	
26	4:30p	f		Sen Eastland	
27	4:35p	f	l	Sen Hayden	
28	5:30p		1	Walter	
29	5:45p			Sen Dirksen	
30	7:15p		l	To Paul Porter's party for Sen Humphrey; 1737 DeSales St.	
31	8:30p		l	Hamburger in P-38 \$.72	R
-					